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National Technical Training Manager
BMW Group

Gary Uyematsu

National Technical Training Manager,

BMW Group University

Mobile: (909) 975-0005

Office (201) 571-5551

Mail: Gary.uyematsu@bmwna.com

Web: www.bmwgroup.com

Regional Training Managers
BMW Group

Paul Cerné

Western Region Technical Training Manager,

BMW Group University

Mobile: 909-214-5412

Mail: Paul.M.Cerne@bmwna.com

Web: www.bmwgroup.com

BMW Group

Cesar Castaneda

Eastern Region Technical Training Manager

BMW Group University

Mobile: 551-502-9601

Phone: 201-571-5266

Mail: cesar.castaneda@bmwna.com

Web: http://www.bmwgroup.com

mailto:Gary.uyemtsu@bmwna.com
http://www.bmwgroup.com/
mailto:paul.cerne@bmwnaext.com
http://www.bmwgroup.com/
mailto:cesar.castaneda@bmwna.com
http://www.bmwgroup.com/
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Regional Technical Training Managers

BMW Group

Joe Wilson

Southern Region Technical Training Manager

BMW Group University 

Mobile: (678) 709-8696

Front Desk (770) 552-3846

Mail: joe.wilson@bmwna.com

Web: http://www.bmwgroup.com

BMW Group

Johnnie Pena

Central Region Technical Training Manager 

BMW Group University 

Mobile: (760) 390-5955

Mail: Johnnie.N.Pena@bmwna.com

Web: http://www.bmwgroup.com

Body and Paint 

BMW Group

Franz E. Prunkel 

Regional Body and Paint Technical Manager –

Southern Region

Phn: (864) 968-3005

Fax:  (864) 968-3101 

Mail: franz.prunkel@bmwmc.com

Web: bmwusa.com

mailto:joe.wilson@bmwna.com
http://www.bmwgroup.com/
mailto:Johnnie.N.Pena@bmwna.com
http://www.bmwgroup.com/
mailto:franz.prunkel@bmwmc.com
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STEP Questions

Email: BMWFastTrack@bmwna.com

mailto:BMWFastTrack@bmwna.com
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